012 Jaarganglimiet 2025
Kampen, 1-3-2025

Programmanr. 8
1-3-2025 - 17:37

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

2013 en later
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

2 Annely Abbes

3 Aicha Hamdi

4 Elena de Pagter

5 Lotte van den Berg

Serie 2van 3

1 Zoé Mammen
Chelsea Malone
Marit Vuist

Aimée Vos
Phaedra van Zelst
Froukje Nijkamp

OO wWN

Serie 3 van 3

Laura Offermans
Lana Keizer
Esmee Tuintjer
Elin Hut

o0 WNE

Iris Felius

Esmee de Velde Harsenhorst

vereniging

Zignea

Batavia Swim

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Swol 1894

AZ&PC De Futen
De Dolfijn
Steenwijk 1934
ZV Zaltbommel
Zv|-1886

De Vikings

ZV Zaltbommel

TriVia

Orca Leeuwarden
Wahoo Swimming
Deltasteur

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust

inschrijftijd

4:03.02
3:48.76
3:52.53

NT

3:22.33
3:18.91
3:14.82
3:15.86
3:20.22
3:26.56

3:13.00
3:04.95
3:00.42
3:01.88
3:07.80
3:13.90

201400504
201400134
201401312
201500010

201302134
201402044
201300530
201400072
201401326
201300286

201300766
201300192
201300084
201300020
201300350
201400866

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Deltasteur
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